
Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

Bury Farm EC 3 Day

WINTER CLASSIC

Friday 4th March 2022

4/36.08 Elim-FR -

1b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10C3)

24 RUMERS NABAB Morris, Samantha

13/54.07 0/43.76 15

21 CARTALANO Lake, Philippa 9/54.83 Elim-Ref -

207 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura

0/40.22 6/54.15 13

135 MHS PASSIONATE Bateman, Harry 4/35.13 4/33.68 14

237 CALISTA II Irion, Vanessa

0/39.62 4/41.95 11

172 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 4/43.90 0/46.37 12

175 DHALI Piper, Lauren

0/39.78 4/38.75 9

236 IVANHOE V Connor, Rachael 0/36.73 4/41.02 10

75 FANTA-ASTIC Mcdonald, Louise

0/42.26 0/42.53 7 Y

5 LOURDES Johns, Danielle Georgina 0/38.28 0/42.84 8 Y

153 KAI CHIC Ellery, Adam

0/36.85 0/39.90 5 Y

228 TITAN II Stjohn, Sabina 0/39.12 0/41.44 6 Y

189 JUWEELTJE VD WITHOEVE Irion, Vanessa

0/38.16 0/37.90 75.00 3 Y

150 BROOKLYN I Ellery, Adam 0/41.13 0/38.15 60.00 4 Y

165 MERVS THANKS A MILLION II Robinson, Katie Louise

0/42.21 0/34.32 150.00 1 Y

158 KINGS OF LEON Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.90 0/35.40 100.00 2 Y

159 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo

Ret. -

1a - Senior Newcomers - First Round (N)

35 CETALOUBET PS Lockwood, Ryan

0/41.20 31/71.78 31

33 TREBBIANO Attwood, Victoria 0/45.36 35/71.41 32

185 NADELIEFJE SHINNING STAR S Satchell, Courtney Ella

0/39.24 14/58.46 29

64 ROSGAN GIZMO Hourihan, Kerri 12/57.66 8/46.62 30

239 WARRIORS QUIZZICAL Walker, Ben

4/38.04 8/36.75 27

6 NOBLE TROPICS Johns, Danielle Georgina 4/44.12 8/48.44 28

79 CHITANI Bateman, Harry

4/42.21 4/45.82 25

157 KIMBA FOREVER Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.36 10/58.60 26

206 PETITE BALOU Stringfellow, Laura

0/38.62 8/42.75 23

16 HUMMER III Moss, Rose 4/42.80 4/45.76 24

22 MS BELLASIMO Morris, Samantha

0/43.71 4/46.19 21

36 FOR GOLD I Lockwood, Ryan 0/41.67 7/55.61 22

125 BILLY MELTDOWN Shaw, Polly Elizabeth

0/39.47 4/44.02 19

164 JACKS LIZZIE Robinson, Katie Louise 4/44.43 0/45.06 20

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna

0/38.01 4/42.53 17

55 BALOU TROPICS Bates, Nicola 0/40.92 4/43.34 18

205 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura

0/39.79 4/39.71 15

17 JUNE BUG Moss, Rose 0/41.07 4/42.23 16

136 CRUISING TO PARIS Bateman, Harry

0/39.25 4/37.24 13

15 KRISTEL II O'reilly, Sarah 0/37.87 4/39.21 14

80 HOTBLUE II Bateman, Harry

0/42.40 0/46.12 11 Y

190 RINEEN WOMANIZER Bateman, Harry 0/38.90 4/34.85 12

54 KROSSAN Bates, Nicola

0/44.75 0/45.50 9 Y

208 CSF KILKISHEN Stenning, Isobel 0/44.85 0/45.58 10 Y

186 MISTER VDP Satchell, Courtney Ella

0/39.81 0/42.46 30.00 7 Y

87 LAS PALMAS VG Luck, Heidi 0/43.21 0/43.73 8 Y

121 TANGFASTIC Connor, Rachael

0/42.87 0/40.78 40.00 5 Y

34 KILBARRON ABBEY Lockwood, Ryan 0/43.86 0/41.02 30.00 6 Y

211 DON P DISNEY Walker, Ben

11 MOONLIGHT VIII Davis, Yazmin 0/40.19 0/40.53 60.00 4 Y

7 JEZZABELLE Bond, Georgina

0/42.73 0/38.98 150.00 1 Y

210 PERLINO Z Walker, Ben 0/40.80 0/39.88 100.00 2 Y

204 VITTORIA I Slater, Emma- Jo

0/40.68 0/40.27 75.00 3 Y



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

236 IVANHOE V Connor, Rachael 0/37.25 0/33.33 150.00 1 Y

91 MY STAR Luck, Heidi 0/41.39 0/35.15 100.00 2 Y

213 CARENTINO BLUE Walker, Ben 0/42.24 0/36.02 75.00 3 Y

66 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.30 0/36.20 60.00 4 Y

14 KATE NATASJA Davis, Yazmin 0/39.84 0/36.24 40.00 5 Y

105 SANAVISTO Thompson, Angela 0/39.19 0/36.84 30.00 6 Y

218 NOTHER WARRIOR Miller, Phillip 0/41.90 0/36.92 30.00 7 Y

148 G.T EXCLUSIVE Silk-jones, Ashlea 0/40.26 0/37.71 30.00 8 Y

12 JUMEIRAH HX Davis, Yazmin 0/41.67 0/38.40 30.00 9 Y

180 BALOU DU VOL Charlesworth, Joao 0/41.13 0/38.69 10 Y

127 DEZIR DU AMO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/41.89 0/39.40 11 Y

120 INDIRA K Oliff, Amberley 0/40.39 0/40.12 12 Y

126 BILLY BARLOW Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/41.75 0/40.22 13 Y

17 JUNE BUG Moss, Rose 0/42.25 0/40.28 14 Y

26 ASHDALE ALLSTAR Kelly, Sophia Mae 0/41.86 0/42.82 15 Y

58 JUVENOSA Connor, Rachael 0/40.97 4/32.68 16

40 CASSIUS KERVEC Walker, Charlotte 0/42.99 4/33.76 17

5 LOURDES Johns, Danielle Georgina 0/36.97 4/37.04 18

65 ROSGAN FREYA Hourihan, Kerri 0/41.59 4/37.50 19

85 KADIER Kitt, Ellie 4/43.77 0/38.88 20

49 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/39.12 4/39.30 21

209 CSF KILKISHEN Stenning, Isobel 4/43.86 0/39.87 22

156 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 4/42.38 0/40.26 23

37 CALCOURT WESTPOINT Lockwood, Ryan 0/45.36 4/40.90 24

80 HOTBLUE II Bateman, Harry 0/40.26 4/41.29 25

34 KILBARRON ABBEY Lockwood, Ryan 0/41.10 4/42.96 26

229 DON L C Stjohn, Sabina 4/41.83 0/45.03 27

190 RINEEN WOMANIZER Bateman, Harry 0/40.17 8/33.34 28

136 CRUISING TO PARIS Bateman, Harry 4/41.34 4/39.21 29

178 GOLDEN TIMES P Charlesworth, Joao 4/42.48 4/42.98 30

204 VITTORIA I Slater, Emma- Jo 4/43.67 4/43.89 31

207 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 4/39.28 4/44.56 32

90 LOE LOE 2ND Moyce, Chris 4/43.32 4/49.40 33

88 T OYSTER BAY Z Moyce, Chris 4/39.74 8/36.94 34

104 KOKONUT VAN DE NETHE Z Thompson, Angela 12/42.98 0/45.37 35

16 HUMMER III Moss, Rose 0/42.11 12/52.20 36

76 LEXUS HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Gray, Karen Irene 4/38.30 12/35.37 37

131 DIAMOND MILL X Morrell, Natasha Jane 12/43.62 8/44.25 38

101 MAYBE RATINA Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 8/42.47 12/46.53 39

32 CARRERA V II Attwood, Victoria 8/42.22 12/50.75 40

36 FOR GOLD I Lockwood, Ryan 4/ -

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna 33/68.83 Elim-FR -

77 LAYLA IV Gann, Jordan 15/54.94 Elim-Ref -

2 - Blue Chip Karma Performance Championship Qualifier (BCPC)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

122 FANTASTIC Connor, Rachael 0/39.76 0/31.47 150.00 1 Y

174 HOLLY BLUE I Lilley, Scarlet 0/40.14 0/32.89 100.00 2 Y

168 LITTLE BC Whinnett, Christopher 0/42.98 0/33.04 75.00 3 Y

159 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.15 0/35.03 60.00 4 Y

129 J PERONI WFS Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/41.92 0/36.70 35.00 5 Y

8 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 0/42.12 0/37.15 30.00 6 Y

152 DON DIABLO Gann, Jordan 0/41.14 0/40.58 7 Y

214 FJARA Walker, Ben 0/39.60 4/33.71 8

128 WHY NOT FADO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/40.99 4/36.83 9

158 KINGS OF LEON Slater, Emma- Jo 4/46.61 0/39.74 10

237 CALISTA II Irion, Vanessa 0/40.56 4/39.79 11

38 COURAGE III Lockwood, Ryan 0/42.09 4/41.47 12

67 ROSGAN CLEOPATRA Hourihan, Kerri 0/45.58 4/46.24 13

172 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 0/40.98 4/51.13 14

135 MHS PASSIONATE Bateman, Harry 0/39.75 8/35.12 15

81 ALABALOU Bateman, Harry 4/39.62 4/36.06 16

171 WHISPER T Whinnett, Christopher 0/40.44 8/39.57 17

134 JOE DIAMOND Winterburn, Abbey 0/36.90 8/39.93 18

68 ROSGAN DIVINE LEGACY Hourihan, Kerri 4/43.07 4/40.77 19

176 CARASCADA Hosegood, Abbie 0/42.39 11/59.90 20

24 RUMERS NABAB Morris, Samantha 4/38.21 12/41.86 21

31 DARCO L Kitt, Ellie 21/60.54 0/42.22 22

154 UBANK Ellery, Adam 8/39.39 14/54.13 23

177 FRANGELICO JWE King, Paullette 0/43.14 22/70.46 24

118 JUST ME II Mason, Rebecca 12/43.07 12/47.47 25

82 RUBY TUESDAY XII Foster, Bex Elim-Ref -

23 QUICK TIME JP Morris, Samantha Elim-FR -

115 HALIDA II Mason, Rebecca Elim-FR -

82 RUBY TUESDAY XII Foster, Bex Elim-Ref HC -

115 HALIDA II Mason, Rebecca 8/39.53 0/42.59  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

44 ROYALE TALE Edwards, Mark 0/43.02 0/35.67 200.00 1 Y

42 KARMALETTA Seal, Emily Lotte 0/39.80 0/37.30 150.00 2 Y

43 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 0/41.77 0/37.63 100.00 3 Y

182 KANNABALOU Charlesworth, Joao 0/41.30 0/38.72 80.00 4 Y

201 JULUIS Templeton, Chloe 0/41.41 0/39.59 60.00 5 Y

143 VALS ACTION Walker, Charlotte 0/43.06 4/39.55 40.00 6

116 VALENTINES TROUBLEMAKER Mason, Rebecca 4/43.78 0/42.20 7

156 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 4/42.25 0/44.12 8

103 MARCOLANN Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 0/41.60 4/44.74 9

179 VENERA EVENING STAR Charlesworth, Joao 0/42.96 4/45.87 10

37 CALCOURT WESTPOINT Lockwood, Ryan 1/45.48 4/44.26 11

194 CARRASEA Crippen, John 0/40.82 8/37.93 12

174 HOLLY BLUE I Lilley, Scarlet 8/43.15 0/40.88 13

169 CAVALIER GOLD Whinnett, Christopher 4/42.36 4/45.01 14

176 CARASCADA Hosegood, Abbie 0/43.55 8/45.80 15

45 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 4/40.69 4/45.84 16

50 CORNET'S GIRLENSKY Vernon, Beth 8/41.97 0/46.29 17

104 KOKONUT VAN DE NETHE Z Thompson, Angela 8/44.23 0/48.07 18

102 MAYBE RATINA Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 4/42.90 8/47.18 19

130 J PERONI WFS Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 8/42.71 4/48.47 20

67 ROSGAN CLEOPATRA Hourihan, Kerri 5/45.37 8/47.77 21

59 FILANTE DU ROUET Delsart, Dan 4/40.52 13/54.37 22

173 WYOMING 19 Pearson, Tony 4/41.70 16/53.20 23

151 KOKODENCE WV Ellery, Adam 16/52.95 14/55.97 24

188 CEROSS Z Irion, Vanessa 12/43.05 19/60.89 25

66 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo Elim-FR -

177 FRANGELICO JWE King, Paullette Elim-Ref -

39 INNOVATOR SE Lockwood, Ryan Elim-Ref -

78 KADANS III Gann, Jordan 13/45.67 Ret. -

89 LA CROISETTE Bellinger, Mark Ret. -

3 - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

4a & 4b - Blue Chip Dynamic Grade B & C Championship Qualifier



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

245 TITAN II Walker, Ben 0/34.02 0/36.30 200.00 1 Y

46 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/34.35 0/37.28 150.00 2 Y

106 STEYBURN Thompson, Angela 0/35.83 0/40.66 100.00 3 Y

193 ICI VAN DE RIKSE Crippen, John 0/33.99 0/41.65 75.00 4 Y

25 HORINDE H Kelly, Sophia Mae 0/32.21 0/42.14 50.00 5 Y

183 IRVING VG Charlesworth, Joao 0/35.90 0/47.01 35.00 6 Y

200 RAMATUELLE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/35.11 0/47.39 7 Y

220 KLARIS YEE-HAH Miller, Phillip 0/35.41 0/47.47 8 Y

93 CIRRUS O'bryan, Christopher 0/36.07 0/48.79 9 Y

181 UNBREAKABLE Z Charlesworth, Joao 0/36.68 0/49.20 10 Y

196 FIDELIO Crippen, John 0/34.27 4/43.61 11

219 DON ROYALE Miller, Phillip 0/34.32 4/49.61 12

199 MY KING B Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/34.96 4/49.99 13

48 ANNBALOU Vernon, Beth 4/34.30 0/50.61 14

18 RUMERS CASSIN Moss, Rose 0/37.56 4/50.69 15

116 VALENTINES TROUBLEMAKER Mason, Rebecca 0/34.08 8/43.04 16

188 CEROSS Z Irion, Vanessa 8/33.57 0/46.86 17

27 NEWTON PACIFIC Kelly, Sophia Mae 0/34.35 8/47.61 18

144 GLENN Walker, Charlotte 0/35.69 8/51.19 19

184 TIA Z Williams, Lauren 0/36.61 8/51.66 20

99 GRENNANSTOWN SARCO LUXHILLTrunkfield, Joseph 8/32.67 1/52.62 21

60 GRANBY Delsart, Dan 8/36.75 4/49.58 22

192 GRACIA I Crippen, John 11/47.93 4/50.77 23

100 SENATORS RHONDAIGO Trunkfield, Joseph 12/36.63 5/52.62 24

56 WARREN MISS CONTENDRO Bates, Nicola 0/36.95 17/56.11 25

127 DEZIR DU AMO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/36.38 33/80.16 26

51 LUIDAMS SERENADE Vernon, Beth 27/59.61 10/53.10 27

28 RIO BRAVO Z Kelly, Sophia Mae Elim-Ref -

149 CONTENDERA Silk-jones, Ashlea 4/33.81 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

215 KLENT KICK ON Walker, Ben 0/84.03 0/36.94 750.00 1 Y

216 FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT Walker, Ben 0/86.69 0/39.11 500.00 2 Y

181 UNBREAKABLE Z Charlesworth, Joao 0/86.85 0/44.36 375.00 3 Y

47 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 0/81.05 4/34.64 250.00 4

142 MILLFIELD BALONEY Speight, Adrian Philip 0/84.75 4/35.75 5

19 AMINA O L Moss, Rose 0/85.46 4/43.61 6

46 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/81.67 8/38.21 7

160 KIMBA FLAMENCO Crippen, John 0/80.52 8/41.03 8

114 CRUZE Ingham, James 4/82.17 9

100 SENATORS RHONDAIGO Trunkfield, Joseph 4/82.24 10

4 ZANBOWA Z Davis, Yazmin 4/85.62 11

137 ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z Bateman, Harry 8/82.11 12

94 FLORA BY GUCCI O'bryan, Christopher 8/86.79 13

107 FREMONT VDL Thompson, Angela 8/87.16 14

220 KLARIS YEE-HAH Miller, Phillip 12/87.81 15

187 LEX LOKODA Charlesworth, Joao 12/91.26 16

123 ZAHA Connor, Rachael 18/102.17 17

61 ALOTHAIN DE BLONDEL Delsart, Dan 20/87.34 18

41 JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN Seal, Emily Lotte 20/104.24 19

195 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BASIC Crippen, John 25/101.20 20

5 - National 1.30m Open

6 - National 1.40m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

205 POINT ECLIPSE Stringfellow, Laura 0/38.30 0/39.93 150.00 1 Y

54 KROSSAN Bates, Nicola 0/42.43 0/41.40 100.00 2 Y

190 RINEEN WOMANIZER Bateman, Harry 0/38.13 4/32.11 75.00 3

239 WARRIORS QUIZZICAL Walker, Ben 0/39.03 4/34.66 60.00 4

139 EDDIE G Z Scott, Michaela 0/39.49 4/38.93 40.00 5

11 MOONLIGHT VIII Davis, Yazmin 0/39.49 4/40.55 6

15 KRISTEL II O'reilly, Sarah 0/38.00 4/41.06 7

33 TREBBIANO Attwood, Victoria 0/42.82 4/42.19 8

121 TANGFASTIC Connor, Rachael 4/39.60 0/42.50 9

16 HUMMER III Moss, Rose 0/41.83 4/42.61 10

55 BALOU TROPICS Bates, Nicola 4/42.62 0/45.02 11

186 MISTER VDP Satchell, Courtney Ella 4/44.31 0/45.96 12

166 GREVE CEGER Rose, Madison 1/47.87 4/39.03 13

133 WINTERDOWN ROYALE Vaughan, Katie 4/38.69 4/37.94 14

7 JEZZABELLE Bond, Georgina 4/38.95 4/41.85 15

229 DON L C Stjohn, Sabina 0/40.44 8/43.36 16

6 NOBLE TROPICS Johns, Danielle Georgina 0/44.27 9/48.85 17

79 CHITANI Bateman, Harry 0/37.92 12/32.52 18

22 MS BELLASIMO Morris, Samantha 4/39.07 12/41.65 19

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna 4/40.77 21/60.97 20

185 NADELIEFJE SHINNING STAR S Satchell, Courtney Ella 18/60.51 Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

225 KIMBA CLASSIC Morris, Emily Jessica 0/40.17 0/33.18 150.00 1 Y

240 WII FI Jarman, Jonathan 0/36.83 0/33.26 100.00 2 Y

75 FANTA-ASTIC Mcdonald, Louise 0/40.15 0/34.32 75.00 3 Y

89 LA CROISETTE Bellinger, Mark 0/39.90 0/35.02 60.00 4 Y

175 DHALI Piper, Lauren 0/40.41 0/37.61 40.00 5 Y

207 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/37.77 0/37.75 6 Y

227 VICTORY VI Morris, Chloe Mae 0/38.67 0/37.76 7 Y

191 CALISTA II Robins, Elle May 0/37.16 0/38.84 8 Y

228 TITAN II Stjohn, Sabina 0/41.44 0/43.18 9 Y

241 FOR SIRA Price, Mimi 0/38.42 4/37.98 10

124 DOLCE VITA REUVEKAMP Z Clarke, Taila 0/36.01 4/38.54 11

224 DORIENA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/37.43 4/39.06 12

29 EBONY WG Mcall, Helen 0/39.01 8/34.91 13

162 ETTONIA Grey, Mia 0/37.69 8/39.21 14

135 MHS PASSIONATE Bateman, Harry 4/38.70 4/39.72 15

189 JUWEELTJE VD WITHOEVE Irion, Vanessa 0/40.85 8/39.80 16

24 RUMERS NABAB Morris, Samantha 0/36.09 16/39.70 17

82 RUBY TUESDAY XII Foster, Bex 12/54.34 4/40.24 18

238 B F UNISTAR Lawman, Tascha 19/53.29 4/45.58 19

23 QUICK TIME JP Morris, Samantha Elim-Ref -

21 CARTALANO Lake, Philippa 0/39.42 Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

98 JITTERBUG WL Goddard, Izzy 0/73.67 0/30.26 150.00 1 Y

197 BENNYS KELLY Crippen, John 0/76.71 0/31.90 100.00 2 Y

70 LARETTE Chant, Callie 0/79.66 0/32.28 75.00 3 Y

210 PERLINO Z Walker, Ben 0/78.01 0/33.43 4 Y

139 EDDIE G Z Scott, Michaela 0/76.47 WD 5

62 QUASAR DL Wearing, Victoria 4/73.88 6

206 PETITE BALOU Stringfellow, Laura 4/75.83 7

132 ONE CHERRY GIRL Vaughan, Katie 4/76.82 8

125 BILLY MELTDOWN Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 4/85.28 9

202 BUCEFAL Uzunov, Kaloyan 8/92.50 10

87 LAS PALMAS VG Luck, Heidi Elim-FR -

166 GREVE CEGER Rose, Madison Ret. -

7a - Senior Newcomers - First Round (N)

7b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10C3)

8 - Winter 6 Year Old Qualifier (W6YOQ)

Saturday 5th March 2022



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

136 CRUISING TO PARIS Bateman, Harry 0/48.95 0/44.45 150.00 1 Y

12 JUMEIRAH HX Davis, Yazmin 0/47.82 0/45.55 100.00 2 Y

240 WII FI Jarman, Jonathan 0/45.67 0/46.73 75.00 3 Y

97 GLOBAL FISION M Innes, Lauren 0/47.74 0/55.18 60.00 4 Y

190 RINEEN WOMANIZER Bateman, Harry 0/45.91 4/43.43 35.00 5

49 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/49.06 4/52.38 6

189 JUWEELTJE VD WITHOEVE Irion, Vanessa 0/50.35 4/52.46 7

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna 0/49.76 4/53.95 8

87 LAS PALMAS VG Luck, Heidi 0/53.90 4/55.27 9

32 CARRERA V II Attwood, Victoria 1/54.07 4/47.85 10

80 HOTBLUE II Bateman, Harry 8/47.18 0/51.38 11

52 PRISCO I Francis-jones, Thomas 4/47.08 4/51.39 12

198 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 0/45.65 8/52.69 13

3 ACTIVO 2 Bladon, Poppy 0/49.05 8/53.77 14

202 BUCEFAL Uzunov, Kaloyan 4/48.14 8/54.87 15

141 MARKET KANTINKA Francis Jones, Oliver 8/48.43 8/49.07 16

176 CARASCADA Hosegood, Abbie 15/64.62 4/57.55 17

229 DON L C Stjohn, Sabina 17/66.35 4/54.07 18

132 ONE CHERRY GIRL Vaughan, Katie Elim-Ref -

16 HUMMER III Moss, Rose 0/51.05 Elim-Ref -

207 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/45.46 Ret. -

177 FRANGELICO JWE King, Paullette Elim-Ref HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

180 BALOU DU VOL Charlesworth, Joao 0/75.10 0/44.65 200.00 1 Y

59 FILANTE DU ROUET Delsart, Dan 0/76.50 0/44.84 150.00 2 Y

213 CARENTINO BLUE Walker, Ben 0/76.67 0/45.46 100.00 3 Y

218 NOTHER WARRIOR Miller, Phillip 0/78.90 0/46.09 75.00 4 Y

17 JUNE BUG Moss, Rose 0/78.97 0/48.99 5 Y

179 VERENO I Charlesworth, Joao 0/79.63 0/49.67 6 Y

43 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 0/77.24 4/40.13 7

153 KAI CHIC Ellery, Adam 0/79.04 4/45.46 8

151 KOKODENCE WV Ellery, Adam 0/78.83 4/47.12 9

126 BILLY BARLOW Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 3/83.16 10

44 ROYALE TALE Edwards, Mark 4/76.31 11

30 KADIER Kitt, Ellie 4/77.55 12

78 KADANS III Gann, Jordan 6/82.17 13

14 KATE NATASJA Davis, Yazmin 8/78.16 14

52 PRISCO I Francis-jones, Thomas 8/80.96 15

71 KILROY V O'sullivan, Ryan 11/83.25 16

246 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 23/95.04 17

89 LA CROISETTE Bellinger, Mark 27/91.23 18

9 - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

10 - Winter 7 Year Old Qualifier (W7YOQ)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

173 WYOMING 19 Pearson, Tony 0/43.82 0/40.36 200.00 1 Y

81 ALABALOU Bateman, Harry 0/40.27 0/42.83 150.00 2 Y

174 HOLLY BLUE I Lilley, Scarlet 0/41.80 0/43.54 100.00 3 Y

95 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/41.15 0/43.98 75.00 4 Y

154 UBANK Ellery, Adam 0/40.76 0/44.27 50.00 5 Y

1 CREEVAGH TOMPICO Waldock-smith, Katie 0/40.84 0/44.56 35.00 6 Y

8 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 0/40.90 0/46.30 35.00 7 Y

221 DARONA Miller, Phillip 0/44.72 0/47.76 35.00 8 Y

149 CONTENDERA Silk-jones, Ashlea 0/43.80 0/48.65 35.00 9 Y

32 CARRERA V II Attwood, Victoria 0/44.90 0/49.81 35.00 10 Y

127 DEZIR DU AMO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/43.40 0/49.83 11 Y

148 G.T EXCLUSIVE Silk-jones, Ashlea 0/43.50 0/50.19 12 Y

5 LOURDES Johns, Danielle Georgina 0/41.58 0/51.84 13 Y

56 WARREN MISS CONTENDRO Bates, Nicola 0/43.83 0/52.58 14 Y

26 ASHDALE ALLSTAR Kelly, Sophia Mae 0/42.03 0/54.14 15 Y

137 ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z Bateman, Harry 0/40.77 4/37.64 16

182 KANNABALOU Charlesworth, Joao 0/42.26 4/42.92 17

172 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 0/40.95 4/44.00 18

236 IVANHOE V Connor, Rachael 4/41.44 0/45.02 19

129 J PERONI WFS Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/42.56 4/46.82 20

91 MY STAR Luck, Heidi 0/42.23 4/51.51 21

71 KILROY V O'sullivan, Ryan 0/40.97 4/52.36 22

53 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 4/43.23 0/52.76 23

224 DORIENA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/42.05 4/52.87 24

222 HEIDIEMORKA Morris, Chloe Mae 0/43.91 4/55.84 25

226 KIMBA CLASSIC Morris, Emily Jessica 4/44.02 0/57.37 26

228 TITAN II Stjohn, Sabina 0/43.25 4/57.56 27

51 LUIDAMS SERENADE Vernon, Beth 4/42.08 0/57.86 28

97 GLOBAL FISION M Innes, Lauren 4/44.37 0/59.26 29

217 NOBLE WARRIOR Farrell, Matthew 0/42.22 8/47.77 30

27 NEWTON PACIFIC Kelly, Sophia Mae 4/44.58 4/52.60 31

2 JAIRONE STAR Waldock-smith, Katie 8/43.24 0/54.08 32

150 BROOKLYN I Ellery, Adam 8/43.97 0/54.91 33

171 WHISPER T Whinnett, Christopher 8/44.24 0/55.54 34

72 GOWENNA O'sullivan, Ryan 4/42.21 8/55.51 35

203 FALAY DU BEAUVOIS Young, Francesca 8/42.70 8/55.96 36

170 CAVALIER GOLD Whinnett, Christopher 12/43.76 4/61.11 37

40 CASSIUS KERVEC Walker, Charlotte 5/45.96 12/56.67 38

29 EBONY WG Mcall, Helen 8/43.03 16/57.45 39

141 MARKET KANTINKA Francis Jones, Oliver 8/40.99 19/72.31 40

178 GOLDEN TIMES P Charlesworth, Joao 29/65.01 8/63.29 41

191 CALISTA II Robins, Elle May 39/67.58 12/51.92 42

109 KABAB FRAVANCA Young, Francesca 23/55.58 Elim-Ref -

163 FENIX Grey, Mia 15/51.04 Elim-Ref -

63 BAGHERA DE KERGLENN Poul, Emerance 32/60.45 Ret. -

31 DARCO L Kitt, Ellie 10/46.34 Ret. -

108 SHEYENNE 27 Young, Francesca 32/68.04 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

45 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 0/80.10 0/40.51 200.00 1 Y

192 GRACIA I Crippen, John 0/74.98 0/42.25 150.00 2 Y

201 JULUIS Templeton, Chloe 0/80.11 0/47.65 100.00 3 Y

183 IRVING VG Charlesworth, Joao 0/82.83 4/40.51 75.00 4

196 FIDELIO Crippen, John 0/76.26 4/44.75 50.00 5

200 RAMATUELLE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/78.91 8/42.05 6

73 FRENCH SENSATION O'sullivan, Ryan 4/76.16 7

58 JUVENOSA Connor, Rachael 4/80.28 8

187 LEX LOKODA Charlesworth, Joao 4/81.67 9

144 GLENN Walker, Charlotte 4/83.20 10

53 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 7/86.15 11

74 DEJA VU V O'sullivan, Ryan 8/76.13 12

500 ANNBALOU Page, Ryan 8/81.89 13

199 MY KING B Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 8/83.20 14

167 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher 8/83.23 15

149 CONTENDERA Silk-jones, Ashlea 12/81.10 16

88 T OYSTER BAY Z Moyce, Chris 12/81.15 17

203 FALAY DU BEAUVOIS Young, Francesca 12/81.64 18

188 CEROSS Z Irion, Vanessa 12/83.01 19

2 JAIRONE STAR Waldock-smith, Katie 20/82.21 20

72 GOWENNA O'sullivan, Ryan 33/100.63 21

143 VALS ACTION Walker, Charlotte 33/100.84 22

51 LUIDAMS SERENADE Vernon, Beth 33/112.88 23

193 ICI VAN DE RIKSE Crippen, John Ret. -

11 - The Lister 1.25m Winter Championship Qualifier (BC1.25M)

12 - Winter Grades B&C Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

142 MILLFIELD BALONEY Speight, Adrian Philip 0/63.29 400.00 1

46 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/66.02 300.00 2

219 DON ROYALE Miller, Phillip 0/71.78 200.00 3

19 AMINA O L Moss, Rose 0/71.87 120.00 4

25 HORINDE H Kelly, Sophia Mae 0/72.25 5

181 UNBREAKABLE Z Charlesworth, Joao 0/77.52 6

18 RUMERS CASSIN Moss, Rose 0/78.79 7

216 FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT Walker, Ben 4/58.32 8

4 ZANBOWA Z Davis, Yazmin 4/62.63 9

122 FANTASTIC Connor, Rachael 4/67.90 10

187 LEX LOKODA Charlesworth, Joao 4/70.47 11

220 KLARIS YEE-HAH Miller, Phillip 4/72.11 12

50 CORNET'S GIRLENSKY Vernon, Beth 4/78.49 13

222 HEIDIEMORKA Morris, Chloe Mae 8/78.88 14

217 NOBLE WARRIOR Farrell, Matthew 8/87.67 15

47 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 16/74.35 16

28 RIO BRAVO Z Kelly, Sophia Mae Elim-FR -

137 ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z Bateman, Harry Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

159 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.59 150.00 1

158 KINGS OF LEON Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.77 100.00 2

29 EBONY WG Mcall, Helen 0/52.71 75.00 3

89 LA CROISETTE Bellinger, Mark 0/53.55 60.00 4

207 BEATRIX II Stringfellow, Laura 0/56.33 40.00 5

501 ANNBALOU Grey, Mia 0/58.05 30.00 6

247 AFFRICKS CHARMER Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 0/60.25 7

185 NADELIEFJE SHINNING STAR S Satchell, Courtney Ella 0/61.50 8

244 KRATOS F.H. Enea, Stefano 0/61.98 9

230 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF Riddington-smith, Faye 0/63.81 10

140 CLAES DE CALLAS Z Croll, Natasha Lilly 0/67.62 11

134 JOE DIAMOND Winterburn, Abbey 4/51.69 12

135 MHS PASSIONATE Bateman, Harry 4/55.15 13

175 DHALI Piper, Lauren 4/57.15 14

249 AFFRICKS ECLIPSE Beeby Wynn, Georgina Mae 4/58.32 15

161 KILDALTON RENAISSANCE Slater, Emma- Jo 4/60.81 16

112 VIENNA XII Francis Jones, Amanda 4/60.86 17

69 ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 4/61.46 18

64 ROSGAN GIZMO Hourihan, Kerri 4/69.76 19

162 ETTONIA Grey, Mia 8/52.65 20

133 WINTERDOWN ROYALE Vaughan, Katie 8/56.64 21

24 RUMERS NABAB Morris, Samantha 8/58.37 22

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna 8/66.67 23

242 GENIUS DE VIE Enea, Stefano 9/75.06 24

22 MS BELLASIMO Morris, Samantha 12/57.67 25

33 TREBBIANO Attwood, Victoria 14/76.35 26

248 BRECHEA BARUCH Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 15/81.04 27

21 CARTALANO Lake, Philippa 29/91.59 28

132 ONE CHERRY GIRL Vaughan, Katie Elim-Ref -

9 KRISTALANDA II Webber, Hannah Ret. -

14 - Senior 1.10m Open 

13 - National 1.40m Open

Sunday 6th March 2022



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

136 CRUISING TO PARIS Bateman, Harry 0/71.26 0/37.39 150.00 1 Y

98 JITTERBUG WL Goddard, Izzy 0/69.09 0/38.12 100.00 2 Y

91 MY STAR Luck, Heidi 0/73.22 0/39.20 75.00 3 Y

65 ROSGAN FREYA Hourihan, Kerri 0/73.73 0/40.50 60.00 4 Y

84 C' ICARA BLUE Z Davies, Tillie 0/75.73 0/41.00 40.00 5 Y

139 EDDIE G Z Scott, Michaela 0/72.46 0/44.02 30.00 6 Y

54 KROSSAN Bates, Nicola 0/74.84 0/44.46 30.00 7 Y

257 LARUSA H Dovkants, Thomas 0/69.42 4/36.49 30.00 8

10 KRISTALANDA II Webber, Hannah 0/68.97 4/38.72 30.00 9

49 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/72.97 4/39.94 30.00 10

66 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/73.57 4/43.86 11

204 VITTORIA I Slater, Emma- Jo 0/73.82 8/37.62 12

96 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/68.41 8/40.67 13

112 VIENNA XII Francis Jones, Amanda 0/73.92 8/40.90 14

235 JAMILLIA Craker, Lana 0/74.55 8/43.01 15

33 TREBBIANO Attwood, Victoria 0/75.26 8/49.87 16

197 BENNYS KELLY Crippen, John 0/69.50 Ret. 17

249 AFFRICKS ECLIPSE Beeby Wynn, Georgina Mae 0/68.23 WD 18

190 RINEEN WOMANIZER Bateman, Harry 4/68.80 19

246 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 4/69.34 20

52 PRISCO I Francis-jones, Thomas 4/71.65 21

64 ROSGAN GIZMO Hourihan, Kerri 4/72.40 22

140 CLAES DE CALLAS Z Croll, Natasha Lilly 4/72.97 23

83 IDELIA Wilson, David 4/74.52 24

125 BILLY MELTDOWN Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 4/74.70 25

102 MAYBE RATINA Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 4/74.85 26

157 KIMBA FOREVER Slater, Emma- Jo 4/75.04 27

131 DIAMOND MILL X Morrell, Natasha Jane 4/75.12 28

87 LAS PALMAS VG Luck, Heidi 4/77.74 29

155 EASY TIMES Pyke, Jassy 5/78.78 30

15 KRISTEL II O'reilly, Sarah 8/69.36 31

206 PETITE BALOU Stringfellow, Laura 8/69.57 32

7 JEZZABELLE Bond, Georgina 8/71.42 33

194 CARRASEA Crippen, John 8/71.99 34

247 AFFRICKS CHARMER Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 8/74.28 35

55 BALOU TROPICS Bates, Nicola 8/74.79 36

248 BRECHEA BARUCH Beeby Wynn, Harriet Kate 8/75.37 37

252 VIRENQUE DK Z Gilmour, Ross 8/75.87 38

186 MISTER VDP Satchell, Courtney Ella 10/79.15 39

161 KILDALTON RENAISSANCE Slater, Emma- Jo 12/72.61 40

6 NOBLE TROPICS Johns, Danielle Georgina 15/80.39 41

79 CHITANI Bateman, Harry 16/71.14 42

92 JET STREAM IX Logan, Lois Maya 17/90.43 43

11 MOONLIGHT VIII Davis, Yazmin 17/90.86 44

121 TANGFASTIC Connor, Rachael 25/98.84 45

230 QIKO VAN HET LINDEHOF Riddington-smith, Faye Elim-Ref -

132 ONE CHERRY GIRL Vaughan, Katie Elim-Ref -

119 STRIDES SECRET SALLY Griffiths, Jack Elim-Ref -

251 MP LASER LIGHT Gilmour, Ross Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

14 KATE NATASJA Davis, Yazmin 0/36.61 0/35.48 150.00 1 Y

198 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 0/38.40 0/42.01 100.00 2 Y

255 FABIAN II Mccoppin, Derek 0/34.71 4/37.36 75.00 3

129 J PERONI WFS Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/36.53 4/38.58 60.00 4

96 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/38.43 4/39.39 5

153 KAI CHIC Ellery, Adam 0/36.73 4/39.92 6

189 JUWEELTJE VD WITHOEVE Irion, Vanessa 0/37.82 4/43.83 7

76 LEXUS HOF TER ZEEDYCKE Gray, Karen Irene 0/36.75 4/43.91 8

148 G.T EXCLUSIVE Silk-jones, Ashlea 0/35.52 8/39.11 9

26 ASHDALE ALLSTAR Kelly, Sophia Mae 4/35.22 4/39.12 10

151 KOKODENCE WV Ellery, Adam 0/36.84 8/40.10 11

32 CARRERA V II Attwood, Victoria 4/40.48 4/43.05 12

176 CARASCADA Hosegood, Abbie 4/40.60 7/56.23 13

80 HOTBLUE II Bateman, Harry 4/36.15 8/41.90 14

252 VIRENQUE DK Z Gilmour, Ross 12/41.23 0/46.19 15

180 BALOU DU VOL Charlesworth, Joao 14/49.79 0/43.02 16

244 KRATOS F.H. Enea, Stefano 8/40.36 8/44.65 17

242 GENIUS DE VIE Enea, Stefano 12/38.41 4/45.59 18

57 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Sienna 12/37.44 16/44.09 19

3 ACTIVO 2 Bladon, Poppy 21/60.22 Ret. -

15 - SEIB Winter Novice Championship Qualifier (WN)

16 - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

122 FANTASTIC Connor, Rachael 0/34.89 0/34.50 150.00 1 Y

128 WHY NOT FADO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/39.50 0/37.90 100.00 2 Y

227 HEIDIEMORKA Morris, Chloe Mae 0/35.83 0/37.98 75.00 3 Y

225 KIMBA CLASSIC Morris, Emily Jessica 0/38.38 0/38.49 60.00 4 Y

256 FRES BELLES Mccoppin, Derek 0/36.22 0/42.86 35.00 5 Y

159 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.36 4/35.89 30.00 6

81 ALABALOU Bateman, Harry 4/36.45 0/36.64 7

224 DORIENA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/38.03 4/36.70 8

168 LITTLE BC Whinnett, Christopher 0/36.00 4/37.27 9

226 DARONA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/36.24 4/37.48 10

8 HERA TWIGGY SVG Bond, Georgina 0/34.73 4/37.80 11

154 UBANK Ellery, Adam 4/34.22 0/40.06 12

150 BROOKLYN I Ellery, Adam 4/36.98 0/44.21 13

171 WHISPER T Whinnett, Christopher 0/37.65 6/55.15 14

174 HOLLY BLUE I Lilley, Scarlet 0/36.89 8/36.24 15

1 CREEVAGH TOMPICO Waldock-smith, Katie 8/44.47 0/37.75 16

158 KINGS OF LEON Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.72 8/38.12 17

258 EVITA XXX Dear, Jasmine 4/37.05 4/40.68 18

188 CEROSS Z Irion, Vanessa 0/38.20 8/41.18 19

163 FENIX Grey, Mia 4/39.68 4/42.56 20

232 HI HANDSOME Crippen, Simon 0/38.21 8/43.61 21

177 FRANGELICO JWE King, Paullette 8/37.43 0/48.13 22

170 CAVALIER GOLD Whinnett, Christopher 0/38.46 12/41.35 23

135 MHS PASSIONATE Bateman, Harry 4/35.73 8/42.56 24

29 EBONY WG Mcall, Helen 8/36.91 4/43.28 25

191 CALISTA II Robins, Elle May 16/59.47 8/43.99 26

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

234 ZEUS VALENCIE Crippen, Simon 0/65.06 0/31.84 200.00 1 Y

51 LUIDAMS SERENADE Vernon, Beth 0/65.55 0/32.80 150.00 2 Y

42 KARMALETTA Seal, Emily Lotte 0/68.54 0/33.89 100.00 3 Y

233 BILLY KVITFJELL Crippen, Simon 0/63.83 0/34.12 75.00 4 Y

183 IRVING VG Charlesworth, Joao 0/68.51 0/34.51 50.00 5 Y

43 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 0/68.38 0/35.10 6 Y

126 BILLY BARLOW Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 0/67.79 0/35.24 7 Y

13 JUMEIRAH HX Davis, Yazmin 0/68.36 0/37.66 8 Y

103 MARCOLANN Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 0/69.94 0/38.55 9 Y

178 GOLDEN TIMES P Charlesworth, Joao 0/70.01 4/36.39 10

44 ROYALE TALE Edwards, Mark 0/68.80 8/36.26 11

143 VALS ACTION Walker, Charlotte 0/70.65 12/35.37 12

182 KANNABALOU Charlesworth, Joao 4/68.16 13

50 CORNET'S GIRLENSKY Vernon, Beth 4/68.34 14

127 DEZIR DU AMO Shaw, Polly Elizabeth 4/69.57 15

179 VERENO I Charlesworth, Joao 4/72.31 16

144 GLENN Walker, Charlotte 4/72.67 17

250 QUALITY RUBIES N DIAMONDS Dalton, Ella 8/63.03 18

78 KADANS III Gann, Jordan 8/70.57 19

149 CONTENDERA Silk-jones, Ashlea 10/79.79 20

236 IVANHOE V Connor, Rachael 12/65.35 21

58 JUVENOSA Connor, Rachael 23/84.42 22

40 CASSIUS KERVEC Walker, Charlotte 12/ -

2 JAIRONE STAR Waldock-smith, Katie Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

46 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/72.28 0/35.90 1000.00 1 Y

219 DON ROYALE Miller, Phillip 0/75.68 0/41.80 750.00 2 Y

99 GRENNANSTOWN SARCO LUXHILLTrunkfield, Joseph 0/70.25 4/34.69 500.00 3

160 KIMBA FLAMENCO Crippen, John 0/71.91 4/36.82 350.00 4

25 HORINDE H Kelly, Sophia Mae 1/76.46 200.00 5

41 JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN Seal, Emily Lotte 2/77.45 6

215 KLENT KICK ON Walker, Ben 4/69.55 7

142 MILLFIELD BALONEY Speight, Adrian Philip 4/73.22 8

45 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 4/74.10 9

113 CEVINS PLEASURE Fursedonn, Michael 4/74.15 10

100 SENATORS RHONDAIGO Trunkfield, Joseph 4/75.94 11

4 ZANBOWA Z Davis, Yazmin 5/76.42 12

187 LEX LOKODA Charlesworth, Joao 5/76.54 13

181 UNBREAKABLE Z Charlesworth, Joao 5/76.69 14

114 CRUZE Ingham, James 7/78.48 15

47 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 8/74.75 16

123 ZAHA Connor, Rachael 8/79.71 17

256 FRES BELLES Mccoppin, Derek 17/76.44 18

167 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher 19/78.16 19

220 KLARIS YEE-HAH Miller, Phillip Ret. -

93 CIRRUS O'bryan, Christopher Ret. -

17 - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

18 - Winter Grade C Qualifier (WC2R)

19 - Winter Grand Prix (WGP)


